
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

8U Competitive League 2025 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  Eagles     Becky Barnhall  660-341-0837  

2.  Midwest Storm 8U   Wes Creech   217-779-0904 

3. Copperheads    Adam English   573-795-3595 

4.  Horned Frogs    Zachary Kinscherf  217-577-5233 

5.  Mayhem 8U Silver   Josh Luman   303-763-0665 

6. Legends 8U    Greg McMillan  217-440-5462 

7. Mayhem Rakers   Taylor Rakers   217-430-6009 

8. Raiders    Devon Stegeman  217-592-6285 

  

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

Wavering Turf #2 – Old Wavering Aquatic Center site  

 

Tues. April 8   Thur. April 10  Tues. April 15 

5:15 1-8 Avenue 5:15 8-6 Avenue 5:15 3-4 Avenue        

6:30 2-7 Avenue 6:30 1-7 Avenue 6:30 2-5 Avenue 

7:45 3-6 Avenue 7:45 4-5 Avenue 7:45 1-6 Avenue 

 

Thur. April 17  Tues. April 22  Thur. April 24 

5:15 7-5 Avenue 5:15 5-1 Avenue 5:15 8-2 Avenue                  

6:30 2-3 Avenue 6:30 6-4 Avenue 6:30  5-3 Avenue 

7:45 8-4 Avenue 7:45 7-3 Avenue 7:45 1-4 Avenue 

 

Tues. April 29  Thur. May 1   Tues. May 6 

5:15 2-6 Avenue 5:15 6-7 Avenue 5:15 4-7 Wavering Turf #2  

6:30 8-7 Avenue 6:30 5-8 Avenue 6:30 3-8 Wavering Turf #2 

7:45 3-1 Avenue 7:45 4-2 Avenue 

     

Thur. May 8    Tues. May 13  Thur. May 15 

5:15 1-2   Wavering Turf #2 5:15 5-4   Wavering Turf #2 5:15 6-3 Wavering Turf #2  

6:30 5-6   Wavering Turf #2 6:30 7-2   Wavering Turf #2 6:30   8-1       Wavering Turf #2 

  

Tues. May 20   Thur. May 22   Tues. May 27 

5:15 7-1  Wavering Turf #2 5:15 2-5   Wavering Turf #2 5:15 4-8 Wavering Turf #2  

6:30 4-3  Wavering Turf #2 6:30 6-8   Wavering Turf #2 6:30 7-5 Wavering Turf #2 

       

     CONTINUE ON BACK  



Thur. May 29   

5:15 6-1 Wavering Turf #2    

6:30 3-2 Wavering Turf #2          

       

 

 

 


